Workshop on Pharma Standards, Safety Quality & Certificate

Particulars

1 Registration

2 ICC Introduction

4 Welcome Note

Theme 1
6 Affiliation & Regulatory
Issues

Tea Break

Theme 2

Quality Management,
Lab Management and &
Data Integrity

Theme 3
9 GMP, GLP & Inspection

11 Vote of Thanks

*Subjected to confirmation

Duration

60 min.

05 Min

05 min.

50 Min

15 Min

50 Min

50 min

05 Mins

Networking Lunch

From

09:00

10.00

10:05

10:10

11:00

11.15

12:05

12:55

To

10:00

10:05

10:10

11:00

11:15

12:05

12:55

13:00

Speakers/Panelists

Naveen Madishetty
Head Hyderabad office

T Rajiv Reddy
Chairman southern council, ICC

Ms Annam Visala*

Deputy Drugs Controller

The Central Drug Standards and
Control Organization (CDSCO)

Dr R Ramakrishna, *

Deputy Drugs Controller ( Retired)
The Central Drug Standards and
Control Organization (CDSCO)

Dr P.S. Chandranand, *
Jr. Scientist
National Institute of Biological ( NIB)

Dr Premanath Shenoy K. R*
(Former) Regulatory Director,
AstraZeneca.

Dr. D. Roy, *

Deputy Drug Controller, North Zone
The Central Drug Standards and
Control Organization (CDSCO)

Indian Chamber of commerce



INDIAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Name of Bank : Bank of Baroda

Branch Name & Address: India Exchange(Main),

4,India Exchange Place,
Kolkata 700 001
Branch Code : INDIAE
Account Type : Current Account
MICR Code , 700012016
Account Number : 00290200000821
NEFT /IFSC : BARBOINDIAE (5 Character is Numeric

ZERO)

SWIFT CODE /BIC : BARBINBBIBB



