Workshop on Pharma Standards, Safety Quality & Certificate

Inaugural						
	Particulars	Duration	From To	Speakers/Panelists		
1	Registration	60 min.	09:00 10:00			
2	ICC Introduction	05 Min	10.00 10:05	Naveen Madishetty Head Hyderabad office		
4	Welcome Note	05 min.	10:05 10:10	T Rajiv Reddy Chairman southern council, ICC		
6	Theme 1 Affiliation & Regulatory Issues	50 Min	10:10 11:00	Ms Annam Visala* Deputy Drugs Controller The Central Drug Standards and Control Organization (CDSCO) Dr R Ramakrishna, * Deputy Drugs Controller (Retired) The Central Drug Standards and Control Organization (CDSCO)		
	Tea Break	15 Min	11:00 11:15			
8	Theme 2 Quality Management , Lab Management and & Data Integrity	50 Min	11.15 12:05	Dr P.S. Chandranand, * Jr. Scientist National Institute of Biological (NIB) Dr Premanath Shenoy K. R* (Former) Regulatory Director, AstraZeneca.		
9	Theme 3 GMP, GLP & Inspection	50 min	12:05 12:55	Dr. D. Roy, * Deputy Drug Controller, North Zone The Central Drug Standards and Control Organization (CDSCO)		
11	Vote of Thanks	05 Mins	12:55 13:00	Indian Chamber of commerce		
Networking Lunch						

*Subjected to confirmation

INDIAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Name of Bank	:	Bank of Baroda
Branch Name & Address	5:	India Exchange(Main), 4,India Exchange Place, Kolkata 700 001
Branch Code	:	INDIAE
Account Type	:	Current Account
MICR Code	:	700012016
Account Number	:	00290200000821
NEFT /IFSC	:	$BARBOINDIAE (5^{th} Character is Numeric ZERO)$
SWIFT CODE /BIC	:	BARBINBBIBB